CORRO ANCH'IO
ANZIO (RM) 22 Giugno 2014

km 10,000 — .
www.mariomoretti.it . @
POS POS ,
POS | 1 COGNOME NOME CAT| a7 SOCIETA NAZ| TEMPO
1 1 FILALI TAYEB SM35 1 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO ALG 00:32:01
2 2 PAPOCCIA DIEGO SM40 1 RCF ROMA SUD ITA 00:34:35
3 3 TROIA DANIELE SM 1 RCF ROMA SUD ITA 00:34:37
4 4 SCIULLO MAURO SM45 1 ASD PODISTICA PONTINIA ITA 00:34:41
5 5 D'ERCOLE MARIO SM40 2 LATINA RUNNERS ITA 00:34:49
6 6 CACCIOTTI FABRIZIO SM35 2 ASD ROCCAGORGA ITA 00:35:16
7 7 INDELICATO MARCO SM45 2 RETI RUNNERS FOOTWORKS ITA 00:35:35
8 8 DE CAVE MASSIMO SM35 3 ASD ROCCAGORGA ITA 00:35:56
9 9 SERAFINELLI FABIO SM35 4 OLIMPIA ATLETICA NETTUNO ITA 00:36:04
10 10 LUDOVISI EMANUELE SM 2 ATL. ANZIO ITA 00:36:36
11 11 BRIGNONE MATTEO JM 1 OLIMPIA ATLETICA NETTUNO ITA 00:36:48
12 12 MIDDEI MASSIMO SM40 3 ASD PODISTICA PONTINIA ITA 00:36:50
13 13 DICUONZO LORENZO SM 3 TOTAL FITNESS NETTUNO ITA 00:37:00
14 1 CERACCHI NICOLETTA JF 1 OLIMPIA ATLETICA NETTUNO ITA 00:37:05
15 14 RIGGI STEFANO SM50 1 ASD PODISTICA PONTINIA ITA 00:37:08
16 15 STALLONE ANTONINO SM40 4 ATL. ANZIO ITA 00:37:11
17 16 BRAGALONI EMILIANO SM40 5 ATL. ANZIO ITA 00:37:12
18 17 CIMO SALVATORE SM45 3 ATL. ANZIO ITA 00:37:14
19 18 SERAFINI ALESSANDRO SM35 5 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI ITA 00:37:25
20 19 ARCHILLETTI ANDREA SM40 6 ATLETICA SETINA ITA 00:37:31
21 20 BRESCI STEFANO SM50 2 POLISPORTIVA POLICIANO ITA 00:37:38
22 21 NASSO DANIELE SM35 6 OLIMPIA ATLETICA NETTUNO ITA 00:37:46
23 22 D'ANGIO’ EMANUELE SM 4 LBM SPORT TEAM ITA 00:37:53
24 23 FLAMINI ALESSANDRO SM40 7 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO ITA 00:38:05
25 24 LUCCHETTI MARCELLO SM50 3 A.S.D. LEMAV ITA 00:38:08
26 25 MOLINARI SALVATORE SM45 4 ATLETICA SETINA ITA 00:38:17
27 26 DENGUIR MOURAD SM45 5 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI ITA 00:38:33
28 27 ANDREOTTI ENRICO SM40 8 RUNFOREVER APRILIA ITA 00:38:40
29 28 MARGIOTTA CHRISTIAN SM35 7 ATL. ANZIO ITA 00:38:56
30 29 DI CAPRIO DANIELE SM40 9 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI ITA 00:39:01
31 30 GIARDINO FABIO PM 1 OLIMPIA ATLETICA NETTUNO ITA 00:39:06
32 31 ZARBO SALVATORE SM45 6 RUNFOREVER APRILIA ITA 00:39:06
33 32 MATTOCCI MANFREDO SM35 8 ASD PODISTICA PONTINIA ITA 00:39:12
34 33 FRANZESE MICHELE SM55 1 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO ITA 00:39:15
35 34 ROMANO ANDREA SM 5 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA ITA 00:39:18
36 35 GAZZILLO ANDREA SM40 10 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA ITA 00:39:25
37 36 PEDRAZA SEBASTIAN SM40 11 TOTAL FITNESS NETTUNO ARG| 00:39:31
38 37 POLLETTI EMILIANO SM40 12 ASD RUNNING CLUB ATLETICA LARIANO ITA 00:39:32
39 38 DEL PRINCIPE MASSIMO SM 6 ATL. ANZIO ITA 00:39:38
40 39 BALZANO SIMONE SM 7 OLIMPIA ATLETICA NETTUNO ITA 00:39:46
41 40 BARBATO ALBERTO SM35 9 A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA ITA 00:39:47
42 41 TARANTINO GIUSEPPE SM35 10 RUNFOREVER APRILIA ITA 00:39:52
43 42 SCRIMIERI ANDREA SM35 11 ATL. ANZIO ITA 00:40:08
44 43 GUIDO GIANLUIGI SM40 13 OLIMPIA ATLETICA NETTUNO ITA 00:40:12
45 44 TORELLI PIERO SM50 4 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA ITA 00:40:21
46 45 SAVO ERNESTO SM35 12 ATLETICA SETINA ITA 00:40:24
47 46 BERNARDI FABRIZIO SM 8 VILLA AURELIA - FORUM S.C. SRL ITA 00:40:27
48 47 CAPUTO CARLO SM 9 PODISTICA APRILIA ITA 00:40:30
49 48 BACCINI ENZO SM55 2 LATINA RUNNERS ITA 00:40:32
50 49 DE PETRIS STEFANO SM35 13 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO ITA 00:40:32
51 50 PALOMBI DOMENICO SM35 14 ASD ROCCAGORGA ITA 00:40:35
52 51 RASCHIATORE MIRKO SM35 15 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO ITA 00:40:38
53 2 COLATOSTI CHIARA SF 1 TORRICE RUNNERS ITA 00:40:44
54 52 NORI FABIO SM50 5 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' ITA 00:40:47
55 53 BIANCHINI GIANLUIGI SM35 16 RUNFOREVER APRILIA ITA 00:40:47
56 54 GEORGES CHRISTIAN SM 10 POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA ITA 00:40:53
57 55 CASO GAETANO SM60 1 A.S.D. MES COLLEFERRO ITA 00:40:58
58 56 TOFANI STEFANO SM50 6 RCF ROMA SUD ITA 00:41:03
59 57 SMIRAGLIA GIANLUCA SM35 17 ATL. ANZIO ITA 00:41:11
60 58 RENDICINI TEOBALDO SM45 7 ASD PODISTICA QUESTURA LATINA ITA 00:41:14
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RANUCCI
CARONTI
CASAGRANDE
CAVOLA
SCARSELLA
SERINO
CUSMAI
VITELLI
AMORIELLO
SPALLOTTA
INCERTI LIBORI
DI BELLA
CAPPELLI
MUSA
BARBERINI
PARROCCHIA
FRATTAROLI
LAURI
MIOZZI

DI MAGGIO
VENTURINO
BASTIANELLI
TOMASSI
ESPOSITO
SARTONI
LOMBARDI
PAONE
PEZZERA
BALESTRIERI
CAMPASSI
BONO
LOTINI
FERRAIUOLO
RICCARDELLI
BEVILACQUA
OTTAVIANI
BORDONI
PANICO
CERVINI
CROATTO
INGRANDE
D'ARCADIA
RIZZO
NOVELLA
COZZOLINO
DE MARZI
VIRGA
BELGIORNO
TROBIANI
BERTOL

DI CRESCENZO
CIPOLLA
PELATI
MAGLIONE
COPPOLA
RICASOLI
CRESCIMANNO
NARDACCI
CASERTA
ZOCCOLILLO
DI GIACOMO
PIZZITELLI
GRECO

DE PETRIS
DE LUCIA
MARTORANA
COLA

CIARDI

DI TOPPA

ANDREA
IVANO
VITO
DAMIANO
EMILIANO
GIANPAOLO
RAFFAELE
ALESSANDRO
CARMINE
DONATO
EMANUELE
ANDREA
ANDREA
ELPIDIO
ALESSIO
GIANLUCA
MICHELE
ADRIANO
ANNIBALE
STEFANO
GABRIEL
MASSIMO
GRAZIANO
LUCA
EMILIANO
GIACOMO
GIANNI
LUIGI
STEFANO
EMILIO
DAVIDE

GAETANO CARMELO

ROBERTO
NICOLA
CLINO
CARLO
FRANCESCO
ANIELLO
EGIDIO
GIANMARCO
FRANCESCO
FRANCO
FORTUNATO
FABIO

ANNA
MAURO
SANDRO
PATRIZIO
GRAZIANO
FULVIO
VALENTINO
SISTO
FABRIZIO
ANTONIO
CLAUDIO
FRANCESCO
SIMONE
MAURIZIO
SANDRO
GIOVANNI
ALESSIO
ALESSANDRO
GIOVANNI
ROBERTO
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
FABRIZIO
GERMANO
CESARE
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PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
RUNFOREVER APRILIA
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO

ASD RUNNING CLUB ATLETICA LARIANO

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
PODISTICA APRILIA

LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM A.S.D.
ATLETICA SETINA

CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
TOTAL FITNESS NETTUNO
OLIMPIA ATLETICA NETTUNO
OLIMPIA ATLETICA NETTUNO
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ATL. ANZIO

ASD PODISTICA QUESTURA LATINA
LATINA RUNNERS

CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
PODISTICA APRILIA
RUNFOREVER APRILIA

A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. MES COLLEFERRO
PODISTICA APRILIA

A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
PODISTICA POMEZIA

ATLETICA SETINA

TOTAL FITNESS NETTUNO

POL. BOVILLE PODISTICA
MARATHON CLUB ROMA

TOTAL FITNESS NETTUNO
LATINA RUNNERS

ASD ROCCAGORGA

ATL. ANZIO

CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
POMIGLIANO MARATHON CLUB
ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
A.S.D. VITINIA CORRIMONDO
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
TOTAL FITNESS NETTUNO

TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
PODISTICA POMEZIA

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA APRILIA

OLIMPIA ATLETICA NETTUNO
ASD PODISTICA PONTINIA
ATLETICA SETINA

CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

LATINA RUNNERS

TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
A.S. RUNNERS CIAMPINO

ASD ROCCAGORGA

ATL. ANZIO

PODISTICA POMEZIA

ATL. ANZIO

RUNFOREVER APRILIA
RUNFOREVER APRILIA

OLIMPIA ATLETICA NETTUNO
RUNFOREVER APRILIA

UISP ABBADIA S.S. ASD
PODISTICA APRILIA

TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
ATLETICA SETINA
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LOPOLITO
CASSARA'
PICA
OGNIBENE
GIORGI
PARISE

DE ANGELIS
CORDELLA
VOLPE
PANFILIO
FORINO
BOMBELLI
SINIGAGLIA
LUISON
ROGNONI
CATANZANI
FRAIOLI
TERENZI
MARCHEGIANI
ZAPPATERRA
BASSETTI
BOTRUGNO
ADDONISIO
ROSSI
PEZZETTA
ALIBARDI
CAPPELLINI
CASTALDI
BUCCIARELLI
CAVICCHIA
MANSILLA
CUPELLARO
BRUNETTI
DIACO
CROCE
NORCIA
PELLACCHI
LISO
VENDITTI
DELL'ACCIO
DI TRAPANO
NANNI

SANZI
RASCHIATORE
ROMAGGIOLI
IMBROGNO
CAPUTO
BIANCHI
VINCENZI
VERDESCA
SOAVE
MASTROMARINO
GRILLO
BORRO
CECCHINI
GIROLIMETTO
FERRANTELLI
BRUSCIANO
PUCCI
ZONZIN
MARROZZINI
SABBATINI
TRABALLONI
LEOPARDI
RAPALI

DI CORINTO
D'AIETTI
CARDARELLI
CAROCCI

MASSIMO
LUCIO

CARLO ALBERTO

LORENZO
ALESSANDRO
STEFANO
LUCIANO
CLAUDIO
PASQUALE
PIETRO
FRANCESCO
MARCO
MIRCO
GIANLUCA
LUIGI
GIULIO
NATALINA
MARCELLO
CRISTIAN
STEFANO
SILVANO
VITTORIO
CATIA
PINO
MASSIMO
ROBERTO
TITO
CRISTIANA
ANGELO
FABIO
ANABEL
ANGELO
TIZIANA
MATTEO
SIMONA
ROBERTO
SALVATORE
NICOLA
EMANUELE
VITO
GIOVANNI
GREGORIO
DAVID
GIANFRANCO
SANDRO
ORIETTA
ANTONIO

EDOARDO CORRADO

ENRICO
MASSIMO
MAURIZIO
SARA
ANTONIO
FABRIZIO
PAOLO
BRUNO
VINCENZO
GAETANO
TEODORO
SERGIO
DANIELA
MORENO
RENZO
PAOLO
BENITO
VITTORIO
FRANCESCO
TEBALDO

MARIA ANTONIETTA

SM45
SM45
SM50
SM40
SM35
SM40
SM55
SM50
SM40
SM60
SM45
SM45
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM60
SF
SM55
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SM40
SM50
SF35
SM45
SM55
SM45
SM75
SM55
SM45
SM45
SF40
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A.S.D. MAGIC TRAINING
PODISTICA APRILIA

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
TOTAL FITNESS NETTUNO
UISP LATINA

RUNFOREVER APRILIA
RUNFOREVER APRILIA
ATLETICA SETINA

CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
CRAL POLIGRAFICO DELLO STATO
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ATL. ANZIO

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
LIBERTAS OSTIA RUNNER AVIS
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
PODISTICA APRILIA

A.S.D. ATL. POMEZIA

CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ATL. ANZIO

OLIMPIA ATLETICA NETTUNO
ATLETICA CECCANO
PODISTICA APRILIA

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
OLIMPIA ATLETICA NETTUNO
OLIMPIA ATLETICA NETTUNO
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
PODISTICA POMEZIA
PODISTICA APRILIA

ATL. ANZIO

ATLETICA SETINA

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD RUNNING CLUB ATLETICA LARIANO
TOTAL FITNESS NETTUNO
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

A.S.D. ATL. POMEZIA

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
RUNFOREVER APRILIA
OLIMPIA ATLETICA NETTUNO
ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ATLETICA SETINA

CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
OLIMPIA ATLETICA NETTUNO
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ATL. ANZIO

RUNFOREVER APRILIA

UISP

TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
ATL. ANZIO

ATL. ANZIO

PODISTICA APRILIA

ATLETICA SETINA
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TEMPESTINI
LA FACE
MANNI
TRAPLETTI
CUPELLI
CLAUSER
SERAFINI
MAURIZI
CECCHINI
PASHKEVYCH
MONTEFERRI
MELISSARI
FIORENZA
RAFFANI
GHELLI
FIORELLI

DI MARZO
LEO

NOCCA

DE FRANCESCHI
CALICIOTTI
AVVISATI
TUDERTI
LIBERATI
ELVIRETTI
BIZZONI
FAZIO
MARSELLA
ARCAI CHIRRA
POLIDORI

DI MAGGIO
SEZZI
ACCIAI
MENALE
FABRIZI
CECCANO
BRUSCHI
CORTESE
FALASCHI
ALO'
LEOMAZZI
SPERLONGA
PASTORE
BOCCALINI
CIANFRIGLIA
LORENZIN
FONISTO
MALANDRUCCOLO
NICOLO'
PISANO
SCHIO

PARSI DI LANDRONE

TASSIELLO
ALCINI
PACIFICO
GABRIELI
BIGOLIN
SERAFINI
D'ORSOGNA
VALENTE
RUSSO
NICOLAI
DONNINELLI
CASTALDO
NOBILI
MARINELLI
DAVID

DI TULLIO
ABBADINI

ELISA
LUCIANA
GIORDANO
MASSIMILIANO
LAURA
MASSIMO
FRANCESCA
SIMONETTA
FABIO
SVITALANA
MAURO
ROCCO
RENATO

IVO
GIULIANO
GAETANO
ANIELLO
STEFANO
MAURIZIO
MAURIZIO
MASSIMO
LUIGI
MARCO
CLAUDIO
FRANCESCO
ROBERTO
SALVATORE EMANUELE
MAURIZIO
ADALBERTO
MARZIANO
PIETRO
GIORGIA
STEFANO
SALVATORE
SIMONA
ANGELO
CONCETTA
ANTONIO
ROBERTA
ANGELO
SERGIO
GISLENO
LUCA
FRANCO
FRANCESCO
RENATO
GIUSEPPE
PAMELA
CLAUDIO
PINUCCIA
MARA
ALBERTO
GIUSEPPE
CHIARA
CARMINE
FRANCESCO
MASSIMO
STEFANIA
ALESSIO
GIUSEPPE
PIERLUIGI
FRANCESCA
RENZO
CRISTINA
ALESSIA
PIERO
LUCIA
CARLA
DANIELA

SF50
SF50
SM50
SM40
SF35
SM50
SF
SF50
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SM
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37

25
38

39

43
38
48

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
RUNFOREVER APRILIA

TORRICE RUNNERS

OLIMPIA ATLETICA NETTUNO
ATL. ANZIO

PODISTICA APRILIA

TOTAL FITNESS NETTUNO
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
TOTAL FITNESS NETTUNO

ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA APRILIA

CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
TOTAL FITNESS NETTUNO

LBM SPORT TEAM

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

A.S.D. TRA LE RIGHE

A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS ENJOY
ASD RUNNING CLUB ATLETICA LARIANO
ATLETICA SETINA

CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

ATLETICA SETINA

CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

ATL. ANZIO

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
TOTAL FITNESS NETTUNO

TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ATLETICA SETINA

A.S. RUNNERS CIAMPINO

ATL. ANZIO

CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ATL. ANZIO

ATL. ANZIO

UISP LATINA

CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
UISP LATINA

ATLETICA SETINA

ATLETICA SETINA

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
MARATHON CLUB ROMA

OLIMPIA ATLETICA NETTUNO
TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

ATLETICA EE'A CIRCEO

CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

A.S.D. TRIBU' FRENTANA
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD PODISTICA PONTINIA

LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. ATL. POMEZIA

TOTAL FITNESS NETTUNO
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
UKR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

00:48:34
00:48:36
00:48:40
00:48:49
00:48:57
00:48:57
00:49:02
00:49:08
00:49:08
00:49:18
00:49:25
00:49:29
00:49:35
00:49:37
00:49:42
00:49:44
00:49:55
00:49:57
00:50:00
00:50:05
00:50:08
00:50:08
00:50:14
00:50:22
00:50:25
00:50:27
00:50:27
00:50:30
00:50:37
00:50:39
00:50:39
00:50:40
00:50:42
00:50:44
00:50:56
00:51:25
00:51:31
00:51:44
00:51:44
00:52:01
00:52:01
00:52:03
00:52:16
00:52:17
00:52:23
00:52:24
00:52:28
00:52:31
00:52:31
00:52:36
00:52:37
00:52:45
00:52:45
00:52:58
00:53:01
00:53:07
00:53:10
00:53:13
00:53:15
00:53:23
00:53:27
00:53:33
00:53:46
00:53:52
00:53:52
00:53:57
00:53:57
00:53:57
00:54:13




268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326

234
235
35
236
36
237
37
38
238
39
239
240
241
242
243
40
41
244
42
245
246
43
247
44
45
248
46
249
47
250
251
252
48
49
50
253
254
255
256
257
51
258
52
53
259
260
54
261
262
263
55
264
56
265
266
267
268
269
57

ZORZO
LUCIANI
BOLDRINI
IACOMINO
DISKO
ANTONELLI
TOPATIGH
DE MARZI
BORTOLETTO
DUMA
CECCHINI
LORENZONI
CASTALDI
CAPOBIANCHI
MIGLIORE
DI BENEDETTO
VERNI
PICCHIONI
VOLPI
TREZZA
CAMILLI
CARATELLI
DI MARCO
PUPATELLO
PUPATELLO
TUFO
COGLIANO
DI PIETRO
DE ANGELIS
VALERIO
SILVIA
TERAMANI
IULIANO
VUSHMACI
TOMASINO
NAIMO
VALENZA
SPAZIANI
LANZI
TARTAGLIA
TIRIOLO
SEVERONI
MARCON
ROMANO
FLORIDI
BRUNI
BUSSOLETTI
PORTA
cocco
ROSA

RICCI
DELL'ORCA
TOMASSINI
DI SIENA
FURNO
SALATI
DESSI'
COSssuU
SOAVE

ROBERTO
FABIO
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCO
TATIANA
RAFFAELE
FEDERICA
SILVIA
DANIELE
MARIA

LUCA
ANDREA
LUIGI
ANGELO
GASPARE
PATRIZIA
MICHELA
ROBERTO
VALENTINA
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
CARLA
ALESSANDRO
ANGELA
CATIA
GIANCARLO
ELIANA
VALERIO
PATRIZIA
FRANCESCO
GIOVANNI BATTISTA
CLAUDIO
GIOVANNA
SUSANNA
FRANCESCA
GIUSEPPE
ROBERTO
VINCENZO
OTTAVIO
ALVARO
CAROLINA
STEFANO
MANUELA
SERENA
GIANNI
LEOPOLDO
ANNA
GIULIO
MARIO

IVAN

GIULIA
GIANLUCA
PIERINA
GIUSEPPE
GIACOMO
STEFANO
ROMANO
GIOVANNI
ANTONELLA

SM45
SM50
SF40
SM40
SF
SM60
SF
SF35
SM40
SF50
SM40
SM65
SM60
SM55
PM
SF45
SF60
SM
SF
SM65
SM65
SF45
SM45
SF45
SF40
SM55
SF
SM35
SF50
SM60
SM55
SM55
SF40
SF50
SF60
SM70
SM35
SM65
SM65
SM80
SF40
SM50
SF45
SF40
SM55
SM55
SF60
SM60
SM40
JM
SF
SM
SF60
SM70
SM50
SM40
SM60
SM55
SF40

49
39

40
10
12
11

41

42

13
27

18
12

50

28
13
44

14
29
30

10
40

11
31
32

15
43

14
19

41
44
16
33
12

CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
PODISTICA APRILIA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ASD RUNNING CLUB ATLETICA LARIANO
TOTAL FITNESS NETTUNO
ATL. ANZIO

CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
POL. ROMA XIlI

CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ATL. ANZIO

CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ATL. ANZIO

ATL. ANZIO

CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ATLETICA SETINA

ATLETICA SETINA

ATLETICA SETINA

CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ATL. ANZIO

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ATL. ANZIO

CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
RUNFOREVER APRILIA
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
MARATHON CLUB ROMA

TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
UISP

PODISTICA APRILIA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
ATL. ANZIO

A.S.D. ROMATLETICA

CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
G.S.D. LITAL

CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
ATL. ANZIO

CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
LIBERTAS OSTIA RUNNER AVIS
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ATLETICA SETINA

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

00:54:19
00:54:20
00:54:21
00:54:32
00:54:40
00:54:44
00:54:46
00:54:51
00:55:16
00:55:17
00:55:26
00:55:31
00:55:32
00:55:40
00:55:53
00:55:59
00:56:06
00:56:14
00:56:14
00:56:18
00:56:25
00:56:25
00:56:32
00:56:35
00:56:36
00:56:36
00:56:41
00:56:43
00:56:54
00:56:54
00:57:00
00:57:25
00:57:53
00:57:57
00:58:12
00:58:22
00:58:39
00:59:14
00:59:15
01:00:04
01:00:09
01:00:38
01:00:45
01:00:45
01:00:45
01:00:52
01:00:55
01:00:57
01:01:12
01:01:48
01:01:48
01:02:10
01:03:02
01:03:18
01:03:35
01:05:34
01:22:18
01:22:18
01:26:42




